
TOWN OF NORTHBOROUGH 
PAID HOLIDAYS 2024 

Pursuant to Federal and State law, the Town of Northborough shall make reasonable 
efforts to accommodate an employee’s religious beliefs, and shall not penalize an 

employee for celebrating religious holidays not observed as paid holidays. 

New Year’s Day 

Martin Luther King, Jr. 

Presidents’ Day 

Patriots’ Day 

Memorial Day 

Independence Day 

Juneteenth 

Labor Day 

Columbus Day 

Veterans’ Day 
(Observed) 
Thanksgiving Day 

Day after Thanksgiving 

Monday,  January 1 

Monday,  January 15  

Monday,  February 19  

Monday,  April 15 

Monday,  May 27  

Thursday,  July 4 

Wednesday, June 19 

Monday,  September 2  

Monday,  October 14  

Monday,  November 11  

Thursday,  November 28 

Friday,  November 29  

Wednesday,  December 25 Christmas Day  


